PLUMBING PERMIT FEES

ITEM

Baptistery

Bath Tub/ Shower
Check valve/ B.F.P
Dishwasher
Disposal

Floor Drains/ Drains

Drinking Fountains
Jacuzzi/ Hot Tubs
Laundry Tub
Lavatories
Sand Traps
Sewer Ejector
Grease & Oil Trap
Gas Line (Test Required)
Sewer/ Drain Line
Sinks
Sump Pump
ALL OTHER Fixtures. Stub-ups, Etc.
Boiler; 0-300K BTU
Boiler 301-1 Mil BTU
Boiler 1 Mil BTU & UP
Urinals
Washing Machine
Water Closet
Water Heater
Water Line

Minimum Permit Fee: 50.00

cosT
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$5.00
$2.50
$10.00
$2.50
$10.00
$20.00
$25.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.00
$5.00






