

PLUMBING PERMIT FEES

<u>ITEM</u>	<u>COST</u>
Baptistery	\$5.00
Bath Tub/ Shower	\$2.50
Check valve/ B.F.P	\$2.50
Dishwasher	\$2.50
Disposal	\$2.50
Floor Drains/ Drains	\$2.50
Drinking Fountains	\$2.50
Jacuzzi/ Hot Tubs	\$2.50
Laundry Tub	\$2.50
Lavatories	\$2.50
Sand Traps	\$5.00
Sewer Ejector	\$10.00
Grease & Oil Trap	\$10.00
Gas Line (Test Required)	\$10.00
Sewer/ Drain Line	\$10.00
Sinks	\$5.00
Sump Pump	\$2.50
ALL OTHER Fixtures. Stub-ups, Etc.	\$10.00
Boiler; 0-300K BTU	\$2.50
Boiler 301-1 Mil BTU	\$10.00
Boiler 1 Mil BTU & UP	\$20.00
Urinals	\$25.00
Washing Machine	\$2.50
Water Closet	\$2.50
Water Heater	\$2.50
Water Line	\$5.00
	\$5.00

Minimum Permit Fee: 50.00

